



Sponsor Agreement

I would be honored to make a difference in the lives of young girls by supporting the 19th Annual Hats, Hearts & Handbags event on April 11, 2024 at Valley View!

Presenting Sponsor \$10,000 Cash

3 Seats at Mark's Prime Luncheon 3 Premier Tables of up to 10 at HHH 2 page spread in digital event program Banner in GP Gym for 1 year Company logo on all signs at event, website, social, and videos
Opportunity to address audience
Featured on GP front sign



Top Hat

\$5,000 Cash

2 Seats at Mark's Prime Luncheon 2 Premier Tables of up to 10 at HHH 1 page ad in digital event program Company logo at event & on social Banner in GP Gym for 6 months



Pill Box

\$2,500 Cash/\$5,000 In-Kind

1 Seats at Mark's Prime Luncheon 1 Table of up to 10 at HHH 1/2 page ad in digital event program Company logo at event & on social Banner in GP Gym for 1 athletic season



Fedora

\$1,000 Cash/\$2,000 In-Kind 1 Seats at Mark's Prime Luncheon

4 Seats at HHH 1/4 page ad in digital event program Company logo at event & on social



Cloche

\$500 Cash/\$1,000 In-Kind

2 Seats at HHH 1/4 page ad in digital event program Company logo at event & on social

Business/Individual:		Top Hat, Pill Box, and Fedora:
Contact Person:		Donate a table or my seats back to Girls Place.
Address:		
City, State & Zip:		
Phone:	Email:	
Please provide details of your in-kind contribution:		
Signature:	Date:	

Thank you for supporting our girls through Hats, Hearts & Handbags!

Make checks payable to Girls Place.

Please email or mail this completed form to: email: hhh@girlsplace.net phone: 352.373.4475

girlsplace.net/hhh

Girls Place, Inc. 2101 NW 39th Avenue Gainesville, FL 32605

TAX ID# 59-2274755